
11/17/2015

$3.31

11/9/2015

$0.65

$0.00

$0.38

10/8/2015

$0.00

11/23/2015

$0.00

$0.06

$0.14

$2.24

$2.79

10/9/2015

$0.00

11/4/2015

$1.09

10/26/2015

$0.00

10/20/2015

$1.44

12/1/2015

$0.22

11/10/2015

$0.80

$16.82

11/5/2015

$0.00

11/6/2015

$0.90

$1.04

10/28/2015

$1.36

11/3/2015

$0.83

$3.46

$1.86

$1.00

$0.06

$0.13

Colebrook

Colebrook Village Fire

Conway

Center Conway Fire

Conway Village Fire*

East Conway Fire

Fire Assessment*

Intervale Lighting*

Kearsarge Lighting*

Center Harbor

Bay District*

Chesterfield

Chesterfield Fire

Spofford Fire

Bridgewater

Bridgewater-Hebron*

Campton

Campton Village

Waterville Estates*

Boscawen

Penacook-Boscawen Water

Bradford

Lake Todd Village*

Belmont

Sunray Shores Water

Bethlehem

Bethlehem Village

Barrington

Swains Lake Village Water

Bartlett

Bartlett Village Water

Intervale Lighting*

Kearsarge Lighting*

Lower Bartlett Water

North Conway Water*

Andover

Andover Fire Dist #1

Andover Village

East Andover Fire #2

New Hampshire

Department of

Revenue Administration

2015
Village Tax Rates

*Apportioned

Albany

Conway Village Fire*
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$2.75

$0.55

10/28/2015

$1.53

11/10/2015

$0.00

11/4/2015

$0.13

10/26/2015

$0.00

11/10/2015

$0.73

11/5/2015

$2.04

10/9/2015

$0.00

$0.00

10/27/2015

$1.52

10/15/2015

$0.00

10/20/2015

$0.05

$0.73

10/1/2015

$0.00

$1.53

$1.32

$0.66

$0.00

11/4/2015

$1.15

$4.64

$0.70

$0.79

11/23/2015

$0.20

11/5/2015

$2.85

11/6/2015

$0.00

Hooksett

Central Hooksett Water

Hebron

Bridgewater-Hebron*

Hillsborough

Emerald Lake Village

Haverhill

Haverhill Corner

Mountain Lakes

North Haverhill Water & Light

Woodsville Fire

Hanover

Business Service District*

Fire District #1*

Fire District #2*

Fire District #3*

Parking District*

Greenville

Greenville Estates

Hampton

Hampton Beach Village - EXEMPT 

(2000 & 3000)Hampton Beach Village (2000)

Goffstown

Goffstown Village

Grasmere Village Water

Grantham

Eastman Village*

Gilford

Gunstock Acres

Gilmanton

Sawyer Lake

Fitzwilliam

Fitzwilliam Water

Freedom

Freedom Village Water

Enfield

Eastman Village*

Epsom

Epsom Village

Conway

North Conway Water*

Redstone Fire
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$0.00

11/2/2015

$1.99

$0.46

10/28/2015

$2.55

11/13/2015

$0.00

$2.02

10/29/2015

$4.66

10/30/2015

$2.88

10/22/2015

$0.33

$0.00

11/19/2015

$0.83

11/5/2015

$0.00

11/23/2015

$0.00

11/13/2015

$0.00

11/4/2015

$0.17

11/23/2015

$9.00

11/13/2015

$0.00

10/20/2015

$0.98

10/8/2015

$1.55

10/30/2015

$0.00

11/9/2015

$0.12

10/15/2015

$0.00

Northfield

Highlands

Newfields

Newfields Sewer

North Hampton

Little Boar's Head

New London

New London-Springfield*

Newbury

Lake Todd Village*

New Durham

Copple Crown Village

New Hampton

New Hampton Village

Moultonborough

Bay District*

Nelson

Granite Lake Village*

Milford

Fox Run Road

Milton

Milton Water

Merrimack

Fire Protection Area*

Merrimack Village

Middleton

Sunrise Lake Village

Madison

Eidelweiss Village

Meredith

Maple Ridge Road Village

Jackson

Jackson Water

Loudon

Hardy Road Village

Hardy Road Village

Hooksett

Hooksett Village Water

Hopkinton

Contoocook Village

Hopkinton Village
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$0.00

$0.00

$2.33

11/9/2015

$0.90

11/13/2015

$0.82

$0.00

11/5/2015

$0.00

11/19/2015

$1.55

$2.50

$2.63

10/13/2015

$0.00

$0.00

11/5/2015

$0.00

11/23/2015

$0.00

11/19/2015

$0.24

$0.25

$0.58

10/26/2015

$0.00

10/28/2015

$1.50

$0.97

11/4/2015

$0.00

10/23/2015

$0.16

11/4/2015

$0.65

$0.00

11/10/2015

$15.64

10/16/2015

$0.00

Tilton

Lochmere Village

Swanzey

North Swanzey Water & Fire

Perry Lane Lighting

Thornton

Waterville Estates*

Stewartstown

West Stewartstown Water

Stoddard

Granite Lake Village*

Seabrook

Seabrook Beach Village

Springfield

Eastman Village*

New London-Springfield*

Rollinsford

Rollinsford Water & Sewer

Rye

Jenness Beach

Rye Beach Village

Rye Water District

Plainfield

Meriden Village Water

Plainfield Village Water

Plymouth

Plymouth Water & Sewer

Orford

Orford Village

Ossipee

Center Ossipee Fire

Ossipee Corner Light

West Ossipee Fire

Northumberland

Groveton Village

Northwood

Northwood Cove

Northwood Ridge Water

Northfield

Northfield Sewer

Tilton Northfield Water*

Tilton-Northfield Fire*
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$0.00

$2.28

11/24/2015

$0.93

11/9/2015

$0.00

11/9/2015

$4.38

$0.86

11/2/2015

$1.74

11/18/2015

$0.00

11/6/2015

$0.17

$0.27

10/15/2015

$4.68

10/22/2015

$1.05

$0.00

$0.32

11/24/2015

$0.83

Wolfeboro

Lower Beech Pond*

Webster

Pillsbury Lake

Windham

Breezy Gale

Cobbetts Pond Village

Moeckel Pond Village

Warren

South Main Street Water

Washington

Ashuelot Pond Dam

Highland Haven

Walpole

North Walpole Village

Walpole Fire

Warner

Warner Village Water

Tuftonboro

Lower Beech Pond*

Wakefield

Sanbornville Precinct

Tilton

Tilton Northfield Water*

Tilton-Northfield Fire*
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